

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

18-19039

Date sent

09/05/2018

Subject

Sexual/Indecent Assaults 2013-18

Details of enquiry

Please disclose under the Freedom of Information Act: Each year, from 2013-14 to 2017-18, the number of:

1. Reported incidents of a sexual nature against staff by patients
2. Reported incidents of a sexual nature against patients by patients
3. Reports of physical sexual/indecent assault against staff by patients
4. Reports of physical sexual/indecent assault against patients by patients
5. Incidents of a sexual nature reported to police for all the above categories

Response Sent

We confirm that this Trust has not received any incidents reports of a sexual nature during the specified period of 2013-14 to 2017-18.